Manulife Wealth

sunil.heda@manulifesecurities.ca **Phone**: 416-571-0369 (Cell)

905-605-7400 (Bus)

Sunil Heda, CPA (US), CIM® Heda Investments

Associate Portfolio Manager,
Manulife Wealth Inc.
Life Insurance Advisor,
Manulife Wealth Insurance
Services Inc.

Complimentary Retirement Planning Workshop

SCAN QR CODE TO BOOK A SPOT

Book Your 30 Min FREE no obligation personalized Retirement Planning Consultation

We invite you to a personalized Retirement Planning Session designed just for you. In this exclusive session, you'll gain invaluable insights to secure your retirement and achieve your financial goals.

Areas Covered

- Household Budgeting
- Tax Strategies
- Retirement Planning
- Estate Planning
- Investing
- Debt Management
- Risk Management

RESERVE YOUR SPOT NOW BY
BOOKING A MEETING USING THIS LINK
https://calendly.com/hedainvest
ments/30min-consultation

Takeaway

You'll receive a comprehensive
Financial Analysis Report
addressing your major life goals:

_ .. _ .

- Retirement Plan: A
 customized roadmap to
 achieve your retirement
 goals.
- Estate Plan: Strategies to protect your assets & ensure your legacy.

Manulife Wealth Inc. is an indirectly, wholly-owned subsidiary of Manulife Financial Corporation (MFC). MFC owns The Manufacturers Life Insurance Company (MLI), a financial services organization offering a diverse range of life and health insurance protection products, estate planning, investment and banking solutions through a multi-channel distribution network. MLI owns Manulife Wealth Inc., and Manulife Wealth Insurance Services Inc. MLI also owns Manulife Bank of Canada, a federally chartered Schedule 1 bank, which in turns owns Manulife Trust Company, a federally chartered trust company. Investment dealer dealing representatives ("Investment advisors") registered with Manulife Wealth Inc. offer stocks, bonds and mutual funds. Heda Investments is a trade name used for dealer business only. Insurance products and services are offered through Manulife Wealth Insurance Services Inc. Banking products and services are offered by referral arrangements through our related company Manulife Bank of Canada. Additional disclosure information will be provided upon referral. Please confirm with your advisor which company you are dealing with for each of your products and services.

HEDA INVESTMENTS